Roll#

(Examinations Department)

= Notification No. 2612/MBBS IV/S 16
It is hereby notified that the result of AJK Medical College Muzaffarabad MBBS Fourth Professional

Supplementary 2016 held in July/Aug. 2017 is being declared as under:

The result Gazette,"ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED" is issued as a notice only.

Maximum Marks in this examination are: 1000.

An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer independently any right or privilege for grant
of a Certificate / Degree which will be issued in due course of time.

Registration No.

Name Of Student

Father's Name

Result Remarks

Azad Jammu & Kashmir Medical College Muzaffarabad

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

Prepared by:
Checked by:

2012-Ajkmcm-12726

2011-Kmc-10062

2012-Ajkmcm-12754

2012-Ajkmcm-102788

2011-Akmcm-10091

2012-Ajkmem-012791

2011-Akmcm-10070

2011-Akmcm-10072

Fatima Abdullah Mir

Rukhsana Saeed

Rehanaz Riaz

Syed Rehan Hayder Naqvi

Awais Ahmed Abbasi

Ismat Ullah Abid

Akhtar Khan

Farooq Ahmed

Muzaffarabad
Dated: 31-08 -2017

Mir Ghulam Nabi

Muhammad Saeed Baig

Raja Riaz

Syed Mukhtar Ahmed

Aftab Ahmed Abbasi

Abid Hussain

Fateh Gul

Faiz-Ur-Rehman

(Prof. Dr. Ghulam Murtaza)
Controller of Examinations

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

635

576

633

632

588

602

590
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