A-PDF Watermark DEMO: Philipping of Dazan Warm P & Frashmile, Marzanta range watermark

(Examinations Department)

Notification No. 2612/MBBS IV/S 16

It is hereby notified that the result of AJK Medical College Muzaffarabad MBBS Fourth Professional Supplementary 2016 held in July/Aug. 2017 is being declared as under:

Maximum Marks in this examination are: 1000.

The result Gazette, <u>"ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED"</u> is issued as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer independently any right or privilege for grant of a Certificate / Degree which will be issued in due course of time.

Roll#	Registration No.	Name Of Student	Father's Name	Result	Remarks	
Azad Jammu & Kashmir Medical College Muzaffarabad						
201	2012-Ajkmcm-12726	Fatima Abdullah Mir	Mir Ghulam Nabi	PASS	635	
202	2011-Kmc-10062	Rukhsana Saeed	Muhammad Saeed Baig	PASS	576	
203	2012-Ajkmcm-12754	Rehanaz Riaz	Raja Riaz	PASS	633	
204	2012-Ajkmcm-102788	Syed Rehan Hayder Naqvi	Syed Mukhtar Ahmed	PASS	632	
205	2011-Akmcm-10091	Awais Ahmed Abbasi	Aftab Ahmed Abbasi	PASS	588	
206	2012-Ajkmcm-012791	Ismat Ullah Abid	Abid Hussain	PASS	602	
207	2011-Akmcm-10070	Akhtar Khan	Fateh Gul	PASS	590	
208	2011-Akmcm-10072	Farooq Ahmed	Faiz-Ur-Rehman	FAIL	B-I, S/1	

Prepared by:_	
Checked by:	

Muzaffarabad Dated: 31-08 -2017 (Prof. Dr. Ghulam Murtaza)
Controller of Examinations

